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CANDIDADOS INSCRITOS 

 

 

DISCIPLINA 

 

 

PROFESSORES 

APLICADORES 

 

 

CANDIDATOS 

 

 

LOCAL DA 

PROVA  
 

 

 

 

 

MATEMÁTICA I e II 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Marcos Tesser 

 

1. Cínthia Emanuelle da Costa Sousa 

2. Guilherme da Silva Fernandes 

3. Silvio Cordeiro Santos 

4. Wellington Paulo Fernandes Amorim 

5. Sebastião Carlos Scarquette de Souza 

6. Guilherme Fernandes C. Bretas 

7. Pedro Antônio Barroso Leite 

8. Mylene Mariana Martins Pinheiro 

9. Matheus Pinto Camilo 

10. Marco Túlio Magalhães Alves 

 

 

 

 

 

          PI-SALA 9 

 

 

 

QUÍMICA I e II 

 

 

 

Nathan Conceição  

 

1. Caio Rodrigo Leão Souto 

2. Gustavo Batista dos Santos 

3. Itamar Almeida Silva 

4. Eduardo Israel Pimenta de Souza 

5. Wellington Paulo Fernandes Amorim 

6. Késia Miranda Lopes 

7. Rayane Rodrigues Lopes 

8. Iasmin Pereira dos Santos 

 

 

 

 

 

FÍSICA I 

 

 

 Armando Drumont   

 

 Geraldino Santos  

1. Matheus Pinto Camilo 

2. Wellington Lopes Pinheiro 

3. Guilherme da Silva Fernandes 

4. Wellington Paulo Fernandes Amorim 

5. Guilherme Fernandes Costa Bretas 

6. Maxiel Alves de Oliveira 

 

 

 

       PI-SALA 10 
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7. José Geraldo Duarte Júnior 

8. Marco Túlio Magalhães Alves 

FÍSICA II e III  Armando Drumont   
 

 Geraldino Santos  

1. Ramon Ranner Silva Machado 

 

 

       PI-SALA 10 

 

 

 

 

 

HISTÓRIA I e II 

 

 

 

 Flávio puff   

 Douglas B. 

 

 

1. Gustavo de Sousa Oliveira 

2. Isadora Xavier Santos 

3. Ana Lívia de Jesus Costa 

4. Gustavo Batista dos Santos 

5. Luís Gustavo A. Gomes 

6. Alice Rodrigues de Paula 

7. Juliana Paula Dutra 

8. Sílvia de Lourdes Lemes Aguiar 

9. Samuel Gomes Miranda 

10. Ramon Ranner Silva Machado 

11. José Vinícius Oliveira 

12. Fenanda Cryscia Alves Araújo 

 

 

 

 

 

PI-SALA 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INGLÊS I 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

Ana Cecília Fernandez 

1. Cínthia Emanuelle da Costa Sousa 

2. Gustavo de Sousa Oliveira 

3. Orlando Leite de Souza Filho 

4. Wellington Lopes Pinheiro 

5. Sebastião Carlos Scarquette de Souza 

6. Juliana Maria Oliveira Azevedo 

7. André Brito Mares Vieira 

8. Maxiel Alves de Oliveira 

9. Sanrley Adrielle de Sousa 

10. Ana Júlia de F. Firmino 

11. Vagner Alves de Paula Júnior 

12. Lucas Afonso C. de Miranda 

13. Davi Ferreira Mafra 

14. Fenanda Cryscia Alves Araújo 

 

 

 

 

         PI-SALA 11 

 

 

INGLÊS II e III 

 

 

Wirk Souza  

1. Luiz Guilherme Pires Silva 

2. Orlando Leite de Souza Filho 

3. Ramon Ranner Silva Machado 

4. André Brito Mares Vieira 

5. Sanrley Adrielle de Sousa 

 

 

 

    

 PI-SALA 11 
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6. Davi Ferreira Mafra 

 

PORTUGUÊS I 
 Christiana Alves  

 Verenice Oliveira  

1. Gustavo de Sousa Oliveira 

2. Isadora Xavier Santos 

3. Luís Gustavo A. Gomes 

4. Maria Isabel Alves 

5. Marco Túlio Magalhães Alves 

 

         PI-SALA 12 

           MATEMÁTICA III Silvânia Cordeiro  1. Silvio Cordeiro Santos 

 
           PI- SALA 9 

 

 

 

BANCO DE DADOS 

 

 

 

Dayler Miranda  

1. Luiz Henrique B. Campos 

2. Willian Amaral da Costa 

 

 

 

     

 

 

          PI- SALA 13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


